Pullman High School

Total Student Enroliment

903

883

845

861

824

831

824

2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25

2018-19

Gender

B Male

B Gender X

B Female

46.0% 47.7%

48.3%

46.7%

46.9%

47.6%

47.5%

Female

Gender X

0.9%

1.0%

0.6%

0.6%

0.1%

0.2%

52.2% 53.2% 52.5% 51.2% 53.0% 51.4%

52.5%

Male

2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25

2018-19

Federal Race/Ethnicity

Native
Hawaiian/Other
Pacific Islander

American

Indian/Alaskan

Two or More

Hispanic/Latino of

Black/African

White

Asian

Races

any race(s)

American

Native
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